Mare Nostrum Monaco

MONACO
from 17th to 18th May 2025 - 50m pool

Results

[FINA quotation]

Records du 200 Brasse Dames

Record du Monde: 2:17.55 Evgeniia CHIKUNOVA (2004) RUS 21/04/2023 KAZAN

Record d'Europe: 2:19.11 Rikke Moeller PEDERSEN (1989) DEN 01/08/2013 BARCELONE
Monaco Record: 2:22.02 Rikke Moeller PEDERSEN (1989) DEN 08/06/2014 MONACO
Mare Nostrum Record: 2:19.67 Rikke Moeller PEDERSEN (1989) DEN 12/06/2014 CANET
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Prelims : 200 Breaststroke Women

[Sunday, 18/05/2025]

QFA 1. Alina ZMUSHKA 1997 NAA NEUTRALA +0.69 2:26.74 823 pts
50m: 33.02 (33.02) 100 m: 1:10.38 (37.36) [1:10.38] 150m: 1:48.67 (38.29) 200m: 2:26.74 (38.07) [1:16.36]
QFA 2. Rebecca MEDER 2002 RSA AQUAZONE SOUTH AFRICA +0.70 2:28.75 790 pts
50m: 33.61 (33.61) 100 m: 1:10.73 (37.12) [1:10.73] 150m: 1:49.17 (38.44) 200 m: 2:28.75 (39.58) [1:18.02]
QFA 3. Francesca ZUCCA 2005 ITA ESPERIA CAGLIARI ASD +0.66 2:33.84 714 pts
50m: 35.18 (35.18) 100 m: 1:13.51 (38.33) [1:1351] 150m: 1:52.89 (39.38) 200m: 2:33.84 (40.95) [1:20.33]
QFA 4. Dominika SZTANDERA 1997 POL POLAND +0.63 2:34.71 702 pts
50m: 34.63 (34.63) 100m: 1:14.72 (40.09) [1:1472] 150m: 1:54.87 (40.15) 200m: 2:34.71 (39.84) [1:19.99]
QFA 5. Macarena CEBALLOS 1995 ARG ARGENTINA +0.67 2:34.80 701 pts
50m: 34.26 (34.26) 100m: 1:12.91 (38.65) [1:1291] 150m: 1:53.38 (40.47) 200m: 2:34.80 (41.42) [1:21.89]
QFA 6. Barbara MAZURKIEWICZ 2001 POL POLAND +0.68 2:36.44 679 pts
50m: 34.44  (34.44) 100 m: 1:13.64 (39.20) [1:1364] 150m: 1:54.59 (40.95) 200 m: 2:36.44 (41.85) [1:22.80]
QFA 7. Hoi-Kiu LAM 2003 HKG HONG KONG - CHINA +0.65 2:41.26 620 pts
50m: 35.65 (35.65) 100m: 1:16.54 (40.89) [1:16.54] 150m: 1:59.18 (42.64) 200m: 2:41.26 (42.08) [1:24.72]
QFA 8. Emma BARTHEL 2010 LUX SWIMMING LUXEMBOURG +0.67 2:42.48 606 pts
50m: 37.04 (37.04) 100m: 1:18.25 (41.21) [1:1825] 150m: 2:00.59 (42.34) 200m: 2:42.48 (41.89) [1:24.23]
QFB 9. Divyanka dibyajyotia PRADHAN 2006 IND  INSPIRE INSTITUTE OF SPORT - ODISHA  +0.66 2:42.51 606 pts
50m: 38.03 (38.03) 100 m: 1:19.86 (41.83) [1:19.86] 150m: 2:01.49 (41.63) 200m: 2:4251 (41.02) [1:22.65]
QFB  10. Brunelle BOUILLENNE DUCHENNE 2009 FRA OLYMPIQUE NICE NATATION +0.67 2:44.69 582 pts
50m: 37.61 (37.61) 100m: 1:20.35 (42.74) [120.35] 150m: 2:02.83 (42.48) 200m: 2:44.69 (41.86) [1:24.34]
QFB  11. Jill NAI CHUNG TONG 2004 NED WVZZOETERMEER +0.71 2:45.99 569 pts
50m: 36.82 (36.82) 100m: 1:19.16 (42.34) [1:19.16] 150m: 2:02.19 (43.03) 200m: 2:45.99 (43.80) [1:26.83]
QFB 12. Mannata MISHRA 2007 IND INSPIRE INSTITUTE OF SPORT - ODISHA +0.76 2:47.44 554 pts
50m: 38.21 (38.21) 100 m: 1:20.15 (41.94) [1.20.15] 150m: 2:03.97 (43.82) 200 m: 2:47.44 (43.47) [1:27.29]
QFB  13. Lea MARIC 2007 FRA  AS MONACO NATATION +0.66 2:48.43 544 pts
50m: 37.99 (37.99) 100 m: 1:19.96 (41.97) [1:19.96] 150m: 2:03.35 (43.39) 200 m: 2:48.43 (45.08) [1:28.47]
QFB  14. Eliza NIKANDROV 2011 FRA AS MONACO NATATION +0.71 2:48.47 544 pts
50m: 38.84 (38.84) 100m: 1:21.06 (42.22) [1.21.06) 150m: 2:04.36 (43.30) 200 m: 2:48.47 (44.11) [L1:27.41]
QFB 15, Camille JOBERT 2008 FRA  OLYMPIQUE NICE NATATION +0.75 2:50.70 523 pts
50m: 38.16 (38.16) 100 m: 1:20.83 (42.67) [1:20.83] 150m: 2:04.99 (44.16) 200 m: 2:50.70 (45.71) [1:29.87]
QFB  16. Chiara LESBATS 2010 FRA OLYMPIQUE NICE NATATION +0.82 2:50.93 521 pts
50m: 37.22 (37.22) 100m: 1:20.81 (43.59) [1:20.81] 150m: 2:05.80 (44.99) 200 m: 2:50.93 (45.13) [1:30.12]

--- Lisa ANGIOLINI 1995 ITA ITALY DNS dec
---  Yuliya EFIMOVA 1993 NAB NEUTRAL B DNS dec
---  Anna ELENDT 2001 GER SG FRANKFURT DNS dec
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